
BILLING PAYERS - Alpha Split (If vendor name is Mary Jane
Dow, contact the Fiscal Assistant assigned "M") FISCAL ASSISTANT EMAIL ADDRESS EXTENSION

A - E, #'s (SDP Invoices) Sue Lao slao@altaregional.org 6422
F - O Doris Apodaca dapodaca@altaregional.org 6213
P-S Manimone Phouaypha mphouaypha@altaregional.org 6297
T Cameron Rose crose@altaregional.org 6390

U-V Andressa Chappelle achappelle@altaregional.org 6552
W-Z Vickie Phang vphang@altaregional.org 6298

Electronic Attendance Farm Saetern fsaetern@altaregional.org 6287

OTHER ASSIGNMENTS CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS EXTENSION
 FCPP Alka Badhan abadhan@altaregional.org 4189
AFPF Robin LeMay rlemay@altaregional.org 6348

Rate Table Shannon Xiong sxiong@altaregional.org 6223

AUTHORIZATIONS CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS EXTENSION

PA's, Behavior Therapy, Adult Services, Intake, Transportation-FMS Andressa Chappelle achappelle@altaregional.org 6552
Adult Care, Adult Work Programs, Residential,  Money Management,

SEP, WAP Farm Saetern fsaetern@altaregional.org 6287

Social Recreation, Purchase Reimbursement, Medical Records, Medical
Services, Day Program, Education, Modifications, Training - Adults,

Anciallary Chris Campbell ccampbell@altaregional.org 290-4164
Self Determination Program Jasmine Holt jholt@altaregional.org 6223

Daycare and Respite Alka Badhan abadhan@altaregional.org 4189

Transportation Cameron Rose crose@altaregional.org 6390

SLS, Therapy, EI, Medical Products, Communication Vickie Phang vphang@altaregional.org 6298

MANAGEMENT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS EXTENSION
POS Manager Robin LeMay rlemay@altaregional.org 6348

POS ACCOUNTING DIRECTORY

FAX: 916.978.6288
Document Management Email : pos@altaregional.org


